Name of the Corporate Debtor: Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of Gupta Builders and Promoters Private Limited

Date of of CIRP : 31:05.2022
List of creditors as on : 10.04.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in )
SI. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
any
Amount of - Amount of . .
No.  |Name of creditor Amount covered | wieen| o of " mutual claim ot Amount of claim Remarks
Amount of claim|Nature of by or voting clain | duess that | R P | under verification | if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed . . N may be set]
admitted claim related| share in J
guarantee party? CoC off
Area Importers and Exporters Private
1] Limited 4,07,40,207 4,07,30,137 JUnSecure - 0.38 10070.0 0
2|Aditya Birla Finance Limited 3,50,02,041 3,50,02,041 |UnSecure 3,50,02,041 0.33 -
7,57,42,248 7,57,32,178 - 3,50,02,041 - 1 - - 10,070 0




